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Depart

ment
Scheme Application No Course Financial Year

Beneficiary 

Name
Beneficiary ID

Beneficiary 

Mobile No
Institute Name

Division 

Of 

Student

District 

Of 

Student

Taluka 

Of 

Student

Disbursed 

Amount(₹

)

Reason Status
Transactio

n ID

Instructi

on ID

Debit 

Advice ID
Bank Name

Account 

No

Credit 

Date

VJNT

Post Matric 

Scholarship 

to OBC 

Students

2324VJO100439

6809

Bachelor of 

Education(B.ed)

F.Y.2023-

2024

Ruchita 

Dhananjay 

Mail

BMHMC07732

659
9833273138

DH3393 - Mahatma 

Education Society’s 

Pillai College of 

Education & Research, 

Sector -8, Plot-1 

Khanda Colony New 

Panvel

Konkan Raigarh Panvel 5185.00

Amount 

Disbursed 

First 

Instalment 

Institute

Fund 

Disbursed

A0924009

629ED

9070423

654

A09240096

29E3

BANK OF 

BARODA

xxxxxxx

xxx0086

2024-09-

28 

00:00:00

VJNT

Post Matric 

Scholarship 

to OBC 

Students

2324VJO100481

2503

Bachelor of 

Education(B.ed)

F.Y.2023-

2024

Vrushali 

Haribhau 

Naik

BMHMC07732

659
9326975903

DH3393 - Mahatma 

Education Society’s 

Pillai College of 

Education & Research, 

Sector -8, Plot-1 

Khanda Colony New 

Panvel

Konkan Raigarh Panvel 5185.00

Amount 

Disbursed 

First 

Instalment 

Institute

Fund 

Disbursed

A0924009

365F5

9073446

084

A09240093

65E8

BANK OF 

BARODA

xxxxxxx

xxx0086

2024-09-

28 

00:00:00

VJNT

Post Matric 

Scholarship 

to OBC 

Students

2324VJO100490

1527

Bachelor of 

Education(B.ed)

F.Y.2023-

2024

Niyati Naresh 

Takle

BMHMC07732

659
7715096047

DH3393 - Mahatma 

Education Society’s 

Pillai College of 

Education & Research, 

Sector -8, Plot-1 

Khanda Colony New 

Panvel

Konkan Raigarh Panvel 5185.00

Amount 

Disbursed 

First 

Instalment 

Institute

Fund 

Disbursed

A0924009

5CE75

9074450

680

A09240095

CE6D

BANK OF 

BARODA

xxxxxxx

xxx0086

2024-09-

28 

00:00:00

VJNT

Post Matric 

Scholarship 

to OBC 

Students

2324VJO100531

0234

Bachelor of 

Education(B.ed)

F.Y.2023-

2024

Kirti 

Chandrakant 

Thali

BMHMC07732

659
9769678719

DH3393 - Mahatma 

Education Society’s 

Pillai College of 

Education & Research, 

Sector -8, Plot-1 

Khanda Colony New 

Panvel

Konkan Raigarh Panvel 5185.00

Amount 

Disbursed 

First 

Instalment 

Institute

Fund 

Disbursed

A0924009

5A09F

9074652

022

A09240095

A092

BANK OF 

BARODA

xxxxxxx

xxx0086

2024-09-

28 

00:00:00

20,740.00




